
S P E C I A L S

COFFEE & TEA

Espresso

All coffees are served with 
J. Hornig coffee beans from

Austria

Menu
Double Espresso

SODA CRUSHES

JUICES 

Long Coffee
Americano 
Cappuccino
Café Latte 

CRUSHED COFFEES/TEAS

All Coffees and teas are also
available with crushed ice. 

VEGAN MILK

All coffees/shakes available with
vegan milk

Banana
Lime
Watermelon
Passion Fruit
Pineapple
Avocado

Local Coffee
Extra Milk (100ml)

(seasonal)

Mango

www.thecalmpalm.at

follow us

Sour Sop

J. HORNIG COFFEE

Cup of Black-/Green Tea

MILKSHAKES

Fruit Crush
Passion Crush
Black Current Crush
Orange Crush
Apple Crush

Vanilla
Banana
Chocolate

SOFT DRINKS
Cola, Cola Zero
Fanta
Sprite 
Water 
Soda

800
1600
800
800
900

1000
600
150

500

800
800
900
900

900
1000
1000
1000

Coconut

Almond

Rice

+ 300

+ 400

+ 400

400

All prices are in LKR - Cash only! 

400
400
300
350

400
400
400
400
400

900
900

1000

+10% Service Charge


