



COFFEE & TEA

Espresso	800
Double Espresso	1600
Long Coffee	800
Americano	800
Cappuccino	900
Café Latte	1000
Local Coffee	600
Extra Milk (100ml)	150
Cup of Black-/Green Tea	500

JUICES (seasonal)

800
800
900
900
900
1000
1000
1000

SPECIALS

CRUSHED COFFEES/TEAS

All Coffees and teas are also available with crushed ice.

VEGAN MILK

All coffees/shakes available with vegan milk

+300 Coconut **Almond** +400 Rice + 400

J. HORNIG COFFEE

All coffees are served with J. Hornig coffee beans from Austria

SODA CRUSHES

Fruit Crush	400
Passion Crush	400
Black Current Crush	400
Orange Crush	400
Apple Crush	400

SOFT DRINKS

Cola, Cola Zero	400
Fanta	400
Sprite	400
Water	300
Soda	350

MILKSHAKES

Vanilla	900
Banana	900
Chocolate	1000

follow us





www.thecalmpalm.at